The  study  was  conducted  to  find  out  the  different  sources  Qf  stress
experienced  by  the  teachers  and  their  coping-strategies  on  the  stressors.  A
quantitative cross-sectional survey was employed in the study.   'There mue two
hundred  sixty-five  (265)  teachers  served  as  the  participants  of the -study.  Each
respondent answered the adapted survey-questiormaire to gather the data. Results
revealed that most teachers of Panabo Central District were stressed due to the
following: financial instability, student's behavioral problems, and the fading of over-